Sport: Teeball

Week Date

1 12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019

2 19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019

3 26/10/2019
26/10/2019
26/10/2019
26/10/2019
26/10/2019
26/10/2019

4 02/11/2019
02/11/2019
02/11/2019
02/11/2019
02/11/2019
02/11/2019

5 09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019

6  12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019

7 16/11/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019

8  23/11/2019
23/11/2019
23/11/2019
23/11/2019
23/11/2019
23/11/2019

9  30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019

Time

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

5:15PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Carine Cats Ball Club - 2019-2020
Teeball - Fixture

Competition: saturday Carine

Home Team

Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Quest Physio Flyers
Fielders Choice Firecrackers
Razor Blades
Madocs Magicians
Krispy Kreme Knights
Automotive Action
Aztec Warriors
On Tap Tigers
Seacrest Sharks
Krispy Kreme Knights
Scope Strikers

Quest Physio Flyers
Fielders Choice Firecrackers
Scope Strikers
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Razor Blades
Madocs Magicians
Aztec Warriors
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Seacrest Sharks
Razor Blades
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Automotive Action

Madocs Magicians
Krispy Kreme Knights
Razor Blades
Automotive Action
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Quest Physio Flyers
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
On Tap Tigers
Automotive Action
Aztec Warriors
Scope Strikers
Seacrest Sharks
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Fielders Choice Firecrackers
Quest Physio Flyers
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Razor Blades
Madocs Magicians
On Tap Tigers
Aztec Warriors
Krispy Kreme Knights
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Automotive Action
Seacrest Sharks
Scope Strikers
Razor Blades
Quest Physio Flyers
Fielders Choice Firecrackers
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
On Tap Tigers
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Division: 7 Boys
Visiting Team

Seacrest Sharks
Automotive Action
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Scope Strikers
On Tap Tigers
Aztec Warriors
Razor Blades
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Fielders Choice Firecrackers
Madocs Magicians
Quest Physio Flyers
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Aztec Warriors
Seacrest Sharks
On Tap Tigers
Automotive Action
Krispy Kreme Knights
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Madocs Magicians
Krispy Kreme Knights
Scope Strikers
Quest Physio Flyers
Fielders Choice Firecrackers
On Tap Tigers

Fielders Choice Firecrackers
On Tap Tigers
Aztec Warriors
Seacrest Sharks
Scope Strikers
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Razor Blades
Quest Physio Flyers
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Fielders Choice Firecrackers
Madocs Magicians
Krispy Kreme Knights
Krispy Kreme Knights
Scope Strikers
Seacrest Sharks
Aztec Warriors
On Tap Tigers
Automotive Action
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Scope Strikers
Madocs Magicians
Quest Physio Flyers
Fielders Choice Firecrackers
Razor Blades
Automotive Action
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Madocs Magicians
Krispy Kreme Knights
Seacrest Sharks
Aztec Warriors
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Ground

Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space

Carine Open Space

Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space

Carine Open Space

Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space

Carine Open Space

Diamond

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14



Sport: Teeball

Week

10

11

12

13

14

15

Date

07/12/2019
07/12/2019
07/12/2019
07/12/2019
07/12/2019
07/12/2019

14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019

01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020

08/02/2020
08/02/2020
08/02/2020
08/02/2020
08/02/2020
08/02/2020
15/02/2020
15/02/2020
15/02/2020
15/02/2020
15/02/2020
15/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020

Time

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Carine Cats Ball Club - 2019-2020

Teeball - Fixture

Competition: saturday Carine

Home Team

Seacrest Sharks
Razor Blades
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Scope Strikers
Aztec Warriors
Fielders Choice Firecrackers

Quest Physio Flyers
Madocs Magicians
Krispy Kreme Knights
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Seacrest Sharks
Razor Blades

Automotive Action
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Scope Strikers
On Tap Tigers
Aztec Warriors
Seacrest Sharks

Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Fielders Choice Firecrackers
Madocs Magicians
Quest Physio Flyers
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Razor Blades
Seacrest Sharks
On Tap Tigers
Automotive Action
Krispy Kreme Knights
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Aztec Warriors
Krispy Kreme Knights
Scope Strikers
Quest Physio Flyers
Fielders Choice Firecrackers
On Tap Tigers
Madocs Magicians
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Division: u7 Boys
Visiting Team

On Tap Tigers
Madocs Magicians
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Krispy Kreme Knights
Automotive Action
Quest Physio Flyers

Scope Strikers
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Automotive Action
On Tap Tigers
Aztec Warriors
Fielders Choice Firecrackers

Quest Physio Flyers
Fielders Choice Firecrackers
Razor Blades
Madocs Magicians
Krispy Kreme Knights
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Aztec Warriors
On Tap Tigers
Seacrest Sharks
Krispy Kreme Knights
Scope Strikers
Automotive Action
Fielders Choice Firecrackers
Scope Strikers
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Razor Blades
Madocs Magicians
Quest Physio Flyers
Cut Price Ink Cartridges Carine
Seacrest Sharks
Razor Blades
Fleetspec Hire Heroes
Automotive Action
Aztec Warriors
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Ground

Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space

Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space

Carine Open Space

Diamond

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14

10
11
12
13
14



